139
CHRE
CHRE
Technical characteristics
CHRE-722-4T 1360 0.31 0.18 0.06 650 31 37 7.6
CHRE-722-4M 1360 0.25 0.06 650 31 37 7.6
CHRE-825-4T 1360 0.52 0.30 0.08 950 32 38 9.1
CHRE-825-4M 1360 0.34 0.08 950 32 38 9.1

degreasing with phosphate-free
nanotechnology treatment.
Order code
CHRE 722 4T
Impeller sizeCentrifugal roof fans with low
noise level
Number of
motor poles
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
T=Three-phase
M=Single-phase
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Max. electric
power
Maximum
airflow
Sound pressure level 1
at 2/3 of Qmax dB(A)
Approx.
weight
(r/min) 230V               400V       (kW) (m3/h) Inlet   Outlet (Kg)
140
CHRE
Best efficiency point data of the motor-impeller unit
Model MC EC VSD SR ηe [%] N [kW] [m3/h] [mmH2O] [RPM]
CHRE-722-4T - - - - - - 0.053 345 11.55 1368
CHRE-722-4M - - - - - - 0.057 348 11.32 1361
CHRE-825-4T - - - - - - 0.073 561 14.78 1367
CHRE-825-4M - - - - - - 0.078 567 14.49 1360
CHRE-1131-4T C S NO 1.00 39.6% 58.5 0.160 1072 21.71 1352
CHRE-1131-4M C S NO 1.00 41.7% 60.8 0.151 1083 21.33 1341
CHRE-1131-6T - - - - - - 0.074 712 9.40 920
CHRE-1131-6M - - - - - - 0.080 719 9.21 911
CHRE-1135-4T C S NO 1.00 43.0% 60.9 0.196 1182 26.12 1286
CHRE-1135-4M C S NO 1.00 42.4% 60.2 0.200 1191 26.04 1280
CHRE-1135-6T - - - - - - 0.108 909 13.19 885
CHRE-1135-6M - - - - - - 0.116 918 12.93 880
CHRE-1240-4T C S NO 1.00 46.4% 60.4 0.461 1955 40.11 1347
CHRE-1240-4M C S NO 1.00 45.3% 59.2 0.467 2081 37.27 1332
CHRE-1240-6M - - - - - - 0.120 1127 13.64 889
CHRE-1445-4T C S NO 1.00 50.7% 63.0 0.668 3441 36.10 1355
CHRE-1445-4M C S NO 1.00 50.5% 63.1 0.626 3364 34.49 1360
CHRE-1445-6T C S NO 1.00 42.8% 59.9 0.237 2303 16.16 932
CHRE-1650-4T C S NO 1.00 51.2% 60.7 1.246 4905 47.71 1380
CHRE-1650-4M C S NO 1.00 50.9% 60.2 1.307 4976 49.10 1387
CHRE-1650-6T C S NO 1.00 44.9% 59.4 0.414 3252 20.97 937
CHRE-1650-6M C S NO 1.00 44.0% 58.5 0.416 3234 20.75 934
Erp. BEP (best efficiency point) characteristics
MC Measurement category
EC Efficiency category
 S  Static